Create Event Design

(

[ 10621 Midway Ave.
\ ) Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

04/08/2025 07:00 AM | Install - PO: Korbel x Grand Prix
04/08/2025 07:00 AM | Install - Sh|pp|ng Address:
04/08/2025 07:00 AM | Install - Long Beach

Description

General

Umbrella Base - Heavy Base*

Hawaii Barstool, White

Tie Backs - Gold

Sofia 360° Bar | Semi Circle
(3) Pieces

Full Wrap Sofia Bar

Los Angeles Back Bar, White 4ft

Carson Cocktail Table, White
White

Vinyl Wrap - Cocktail Table Top

Additions

Banquet Table, 60" Rnd
Umbrella Base
Linen - Korbell Green - 120" Rnd

Sienna Sofa, Black Boucle
Sienna Coffee Table, Black
Darzy Ottoman, Black Boucle
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Qtty

10

16

10

12

ORDER #006236

Wife of the Party Inc.
318 S Date Ave
Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: March 28, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price Total
$10.00 T $100.00
$24.00 T $384.00
$0.00 T $0.00
$900.00 T $900.00
$490.00 T $490.00
$175.00 T $350.00
$110.00 T $880.00
$35.00 T $280.00

Total General $3,384.00
$15.00 T $75.00
$0.00 T $0.00
$28.50 T $285.00

$350.00 T $1,400.00
$150.00 T $600.00
$75.00 T $900.00
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Description
Hawaii Barstool, White
Services
Trucking Fee
Install Crew
Install Crew - Additions
Strike Crew
1.5% W.C. Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 04/09/2025 @ 08:47 PM PST

Qtty Price

16 $24.00

Total Additions

2 $275.00
3 $140.00
2 $125.00
3 $175.00
1 $149.24

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$384.00

$3,644.00

$550.00
$420.00
$250.00
$525.00

$149.24

$7,028.00
$1,894.24
$667.66
($0.00)
$9,589.90
($0.00)
$9,589.90

20f2



