

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

04/08/2025 07:00 AM | Install -04/08/2025 07:00 AM | Install -04/08/2025 07:00 AM | Install - PO: Korbel x Grand Prix Shipping Address: Long Beach

ORDER #006236

Wife of the Party Inc. 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: March 28, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Umbrella Base - Heavy Base*	10	\$10.00	Т	\$100.00
	Hawaii Barstool, White	16	\$24.00	Т	\$384.00
	Tie Backs - Gold	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Sofia 360° Bar Semi Circle (3) Pieces	1	\$900.00	Т	\$900.00
	Full Wrap Sofia Bar	1	\$490.00	Т	\$490.00
	Los Angeles Back Bar, White 4ft	2	\$175.00	Т	\$350.00
	Carson Cocktail Table, White White	8	\$110.00	т	\$880.00
	Vinyl Wrap - Cocktail Table Top	8	\$35.00	Т	\$280.00
			Total General		\$3,384.00
Additions					
	Banquet Table, 60" Rnd	5	\$15.00	Т	\$75.00
	Umbrella Base	5	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Linen - Korbell Green - 120" Rnd	10	\$28.50	Т	\$285.00
	Sienna Sofa, Black Boucle	4	\$350.00	Т	\$1,400.00
	Sienna Coffee Table, Black	4	\$150.00	Т	\$600.00
	Darzy Ottoman, Black Boucle	12	\$75.00	т	\$900.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Hawaii Barstool, White	16	\$24.00	Т	\$384.00
			Total Additi	ons	\$3,644.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	2	\$275.00		\$550.00
	Install Crew	3	\$140.00		\$420.00
	Install Crew - Additions	2	\$125.00		\$250.00
	Strike Crew	3	\$175.00		\$525.00
	1.5% W.C. Fee	1	\$149.24		\$149.24

Notes

Total Products:	\$7,028.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,894.24
Taxes :	\$667.66
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$9,589.90
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$9,589.90